
UNDER 3'S

0800 to 1900

0800 to 1800

9 hour day

0845 to 1715

0830 to 1630

7 hour day (Any)

0900 to 1600 (fixed)

0815 to 1245

1315 to 1745

0800 to 1200 or 1330 to 1730

0900 to 1500

FEE

£72.00

£59.00

£58.00

£56.50

£55.50

£53.00

£51.00

£34.50

£34.50

£33.50

£49.00

Term Time Fees

HOURS

0800 to 1800

0830 to 1730

0815 to 1245

1315 to 1745

FEE

£65.00

£63.00

£37.00

£37.00

Hanover

All-Inclusive fees 
without funding

All Year Round Fees



OVERS 3'S

0800 to 1900

0800 to 1800

9 hour day

0845 to 1715

0830 to 1630

7 hour day (Any)

0900 to 1600 (fixed)

0800 to 1230

1315 to 1745

0800 to 1200 or 1330 to 1730

0900 to 1500

FEE

£72.00

£58.00

£57.00

£55.00

£53.50

£51.50

£48.00

£33.50

£32.50

£33.00

£48.00

Term Time Fees

HOURS

0800 to 1800

0830 to 1730

0815 to 1245

1315 to 1745

FEE

£65.00

£63.00

£37.00

£37.00

Hanover

All-Inclusive fees 
without funding

All Year Round Fees


