





Hanover

All Year Round Fees

UNDER 3'S	FEE
0800 to 1900	£72.00
0800 to 1800	£59.00
9 hour day	£58.00
0845 to 1715	£56.50
0830 to 1630	£55.50
7 hour day (Any)	£53.00
0900 to 1600 (fixed)	£51.00
0815 to 1245	£34.50
1315 to 1745	£34.50
0800 to 1200 or 1330 to 1730	£33.50
0900 to 1500	£49.00







Term Time Fees

HOURS	FEE
0800 to 1800	£65.00
0830 to 1730	£63.00
0815 to 1245	£37.00
1315 to 1745	£37.00









Hanover

All Year Round Fees

OVERS 3'S	FEE
0800 to 1900	£72.00
0800 to 1800	£58.00
9 hour day	£57.00
0845 to 1715	£55.00
0830 to 1630	£53.50
7 hour day (Any)	£51.50
0900 to 1600 (fixed)	£48.00
0800 to 1230	£33.50
1315 to 1745	£32.50
0800 to 1200 or 1330 to 1730	£33.00
0900 to 1500	£48.00



HOURS	FEE
0800 to 1800	£65.00
0830 to 1730	£63.00
0815 to 1245	£37.00
1315 to 1745	£37.00

All-Inclusive fees without funding



